
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 CC-5 Post Traffic Testing - LFC-1 56 days Tue 10/19/10 Tue 1/4/11

2 Ground Penetrating  Radar - GPR 1 day Tue 10/19/10 Tue 10/19/10

3 Core testing locations - approx. 15 Locations 2 days Tue 10/19/10 Wed 10/20/10
4 Sawcut - P401 Surface Layer 2 days Thu 10/21/10 Fri 10/22/10
5 Removal of P-401 Surface Layer 14 days Mon 10/25/10 Thu 11/11/10

6 Remove 5" P-401 2 days Mon 10/25/10 Tue 10/26/10
7 Testing:  P-209 Surface 12 days Wed 10/27/10 Thu 11/11/10

8 Nuclear Gauge Density Test 1 day Wed 10/27/10 Wed 10/27/10
9 D-PSPA Test 2 days Wed 10/27/10 Thu 11/11/10
10 Removal of 8" P-209 to P-154 Interface 6 days Fri 11/12/10 Fri 11/19/10

11 Remove 8" P-209 to P-154 Interface 3 days Fri 11/12/10 Tue 11/16/10
12 Testing:   P-154 Surface Interface 3 days Wed 11/17/10 Fri 11/19/10

13 Nuclear Gauge Density Test 1 day Wed 11/17/10 Wed 11/17/10
14 D-PSPA Test 1 day Wed 11/17/10 Wed 11/17/10
15 LWD Testing 1 day Wed 11/17/10 Wed 11/17/10

16 CBR 2 days Thu 11/18/10 Fri 11/19/10

17 Removal of 8" P-154     (26" P-154  remaining) 6 days Mon 11/22/10 Mon 11/29/10

18 Remove 8" P-154      (26" P-154  remaining) 3 days Mon 11/22/10 Wed 11/24/10

19 Testing:   P-154 Surface 3 days Thu 11/25/10 Mon 11/29/10

20 Nuclear Gauge Density Test 1 day Thu 11/25/10 Thu 11/25/10

21 D-PSPA Test 1 day Thu 11/25/10 Thu 11/25/10

22 LWD Testing 1 day Thu 11/25/10 Thu 11/25/10
23 CBR 2 days Fri 11/26/10 Mon 11/29/10

24 Removal of 8" P-154      (18" P-154 remaining) 6 days Tue 11/30/10 Tue 12/7/10

25 Remove 8" P-154      (18" P-154 remaining) 3 days Tue 11/30/10 Thu 12/2/10
26 Testing:   P-154 Surface 3 days Fri 12/3/10 Tue 12/7/10

31 Removal of 8" P-154      (10" P-154 remaining) 6 days Wed 12/8/10 Wed 12/15/10

32 Remove 8" P-154      (10" P-154 remaining) 3 days Wed 12/8/10 Fri 12/10/10

33 Testing:   P-154 Surface 3 days Mon 12/13/10 Wed 12/15/10

38 Removal of  P-154 to Dupont Clay  & Testing 8 days Thu 12/16/10 Mon 12/27/10

39 Remove P-154 to Dupont Clay Subgrade Interface 3 days Thu 12/16/10 Mon 12/20/10
40 Testing:  Dupont Clay Subgrade Interface 5 days Tue 12/21/10 Mon 12/27/10

41 Desity Test 1 day Tue 12/21/10 Tue 12/21/10
42 Vane Shear Tests 1 day Tue 12/21/10 Tue 12/21/10

43 LWD 1 day Tue 12/21/10 Tue 12/21/10

44 D-PSPA 1 day Tue 12/21/10 Tue 12/21/10

45 CBR Test 2 days Wed 12/22/10 Thu 12/23/10
46 Shelby Tubes Sampling 1 day Fri 12/24/10 Fri 12/24/10

47 Layer profile Measurements 1 day Mon 12/27/10 Mon 12/27/10

48 Remove 8" Dupont Clay Subgrade 6 days Tue 12/28/10 Tue 1/4/11

49 Remove 8" Dupont Clay Subgrade 3 days Tue 12/28/10 Thu 12/30/10

50 Testing:  Dupont Clay Subgrade      (approx. 22" remaining) 3 days Fri 12/31/10 Tue 1/4/11

51 Desity Test 1 day Fri 12/31/10 Fri 12/31/10

52 Vane Shear Tests 1 day Fri 12/31/10 Fri 12/31/10

53 LWD 1 day Fri 12/31/10 Fri 12/31/10
54 D-PSPA 1 day Fri 12/31/10 Fri 12/31/10
55 CBR Test 2 days Mon 1/3/11 Tue 1/4/11
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